AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2021-2025,  AFL, all rights reserved.  TS100-00-2000 Revision AK  2025-07-25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlexScan® TS100 PON Troubleshooter
1
AFL’s FlexScan TS100 Optical Troubleshooter is an easy-to-use, all-in-one tool for detecting, identifying, locating, and resolving single-mode

SPA Spanish
TUR Turkish
Ordering Information
TS100-[MOD]-[KIT]-[Pn]-[Wn]-[LNG]-[AC]-[FR]-[TIP] where:
Notes:
a.	 Results can be transferred from FlexScan to FlexReports using USB cable, or uploaded via Bluetooth using FlexApp downloaded from 'Google play' or 'App Store'.
b.	 For additional FOCIS Flex adapter tips, see the FOCIS Flex specification sheet or Buyer’s Guide.
c.	 Wi-Fi not available for TS100-30.
[FR1] 150 m SMF Fiber Ring
Absent N/A in Basic kits
ASC/USC FR-SMF-150-ASC-USC
ASC/UFC FR-SMF-150-ASC-UFC
ASC/ULC FR-SMF-150-ASC-ULC
ASC/UST FR-SMF-150-ASC-UST
ASC/ASC FR-SMF-150-ASC-ASC
ASC/ALC FR-SMF-150-ASC-ALC
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2021-2025,  AFL, all rights reserved.  TS100-00-2000 Revision AK  2025-07-25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.